
 .377
.375 

 2.65 

 1.254
1.252 X.38 DP 

 2.06 

 1.75 

4X #10-24UNC-2B 
THRU (FOR H25, H38)

4X #6-32UNC 2-B 
THRU (FOR H20)

 2.95 

 4.95 

 .38 

 .25 

 .6247
.6244 

 .58 

 1.00 FLAT 

 1.625
1.624 

 .38 

COUPLING ACCESS

4X#10-24x.62
SOCKET CAP SCREWS
FOR H25D 4X#6--32x.62

SOCKET CAP SCREWS
FOR H20D

 4X .28  1.00 

 2.00 

 3.25 

 3.25 

 4X .28 

 2.56 

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED)
SQUARE, FLANGE MOUNT HIGH-LOAD BEARING ASSEMBLY.1.
FOR USE WITH H20D, H25D, AND H38 ENCODERS. SEE SHEET 2 OF 2 FOR DETAILS.2.

11008-000
HIGH-LOAD BEARING 

ASSEMBLY INCLUDES HARDWARE
 FOR BOTH H25D AND H20D 

(SOLD SEPARATELY)

SHEET  1 OF 2
09905-001 A

SQUARE FLANGE MOUNT
HIGH-LOAD BEARING

ASSEMBLY

.

DEVICE:  PROJECT:  

DATEECN NO.REVISION DESCRIPTION

INTERPRET DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING 
PER ASME Y14.5-2009.  UNLESS OTHERWISE 

SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN 
INCHES[MILLIMETERS] AND ARE INTENDED AS 

NOMINAL SEE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR 
MORE DETAILS. REV.
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 7.92 

4X 1/4-20 SOCKET CAP HEX 
SCREWS, LOCK WASHERS 
AND FLAT WASHERS 
(INCLUDED)

H38 ADAPTER PLATE

 5.45 

4X #10-24 SOCKET 
CAP  SCREWS AND 
LOCK WASHERS
(INCLUDED)

 4.70 

4X #6-32 SOCKET 
CAP SCREWS AND 
LOCK WASHERS 
(INCLUDED)

4X #10-24 X 1/2 FLAT 
HEAD SCREWS (INCLUDED)

H38 ADAPTER PLATE
(INCLUDED)

11008-004
HIGH-LOAD 

BEARING ASSY FOR 
H38 UL OR H38 CEN 
(SOLD SEPARATELY) 11008-002

HIGH-LOAD BEARING 
ASSEMBLY FOR H25D 
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

11008-003
HIGH-LOAD BEARING 
ASSEMBLY FOR H20D 
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

SHEET  2 OF 2
09905-001 A

SQUARE FLANGE MOUNT
HIGH-LOAD BEARING ASSY 

WITH ENCODER OPTIONS

.
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INTERPRET DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING 
PER ASME Y14.5-2009.  UNLESS OTHERWISE 

SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN 
INCHES[MILLIMETERS] AND ARE INTENDED AS 

NOMINAL SEE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR 
MORE DETAILS. REV.
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